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40+00.00 | 0.11 0.30 154 10.32 2946.78 2161.25 179.53
40+25.00 | 0.07 0.20 2.36 6.28 2949.14 2713.52 175.62
40+50.00 | 0.58 0.01 8.20 261 2957.35 2716.13 181.22

40+75.00 | 0.72 0.00 16.26 0.14 2973.60 2716.26 197134
41+00.00 | 0.99 0.00 21.33 0.00 2994.93 27116.26 218.67
41+25.00 | 0.27 0.01 15.84 0.09 3010.77 2716.36 234.42
41+50.00 | 0.00 0.54 3.1 6.80 3014.18 2183.15 231.03
41+15.00 | 0.00 1.46 0.00 25.27 3014.18 2808.42 205.76
42+00.00 | 0.00 1.81 0.00 40.86 3014.18 2849.28 164.90
42+25.00 | 0.00 0.46 0.00 28.38 3014.18 2871.66 136.52
42+50.00 | 0.09 0.28 118 9.27 3015.36 2886.93 128.43
42+75.00 | 0.00 0.48 119 9.46 3016.55 2896.39 120.16

43+00.00 | 0.00 139 0.00 2333 3016.55 2919.72 96.83

43+25.00 | 0.00 1.06 0.00 30.59 3016.55 2950.31 66.24

43+50.00 | 0.03 0.73 0.43 22.39 3016.98 2972.70 L4627

43+75.00 | 0.02 0.05 0.68 10.00 3017.65 2982.70 34.96

44+00.00 | 0.02 0.43 0.51 6.00 3018.16 2988.69 29.47

44+25.00 | 0.00 0.20 0.27 1.77 3018.43 2996.46 21.97

44+50.00 | 0.05 0.00 0.63 2.54 3019.07 2999.00 20.07

4L4+75.00 | 0.64 0.00 8.59 0.00 3027.65 2999.00 28.65

45+00.00 | 0.33 0.10 12.09 124 3039.74 3000.24 39.50

45+25.00 | 0.00 1.22 411 16.52 3043.92 3016.76 21.15

45+50.00 | 0.00 2.42 0.00 45.55 3043.92 3062.31 -18.40
45+75.00 | 0.00 4.1 0.00 85.39 3043.92 3141.710 -103.79
4L6+00.00 | 0.00 488 0.00 116.13 3043.92 3263.83 -21991
46+25.00 | 0.00 0.91 0.00 12.37 3043.92 3336.20 -292.29
46+50.00 | 1.17 0.00 14.62 11.38 3058.53 334759 -289.05
46+75.00 | 1.61 0.00 34.74 0.00 3093.27 334759 -254.32
47+00.00 | 0.00 131 20.13 16.31 3113.40 3363.90 -250.50
47+25.00 | 0.00 247 0.00 41.26 3113.40 341116 -291.16
47+50.00 | 0.00 203 0.00 56.28 3113.40 3467.44 -354.05
47+75.00 | 0.00 1.55 0.00 4482 3113.40 3512.27 -398.87
48+00.00 | 0.00 0.97 0.00 31.56 313.40 3543.82 -430.43
48+25.00 | 0.01 0.29 0.14 15.79 3113.53 3559.61 -446.08
48+50.00 | 1.42 0.00 11.8% 3.67 3131.40 3563.28 -431.88
48+75.00 | 151 0.00 36.73 0.00 3168.13 3563.28 -395.15
49+00.00 | 0.00 1.20 18.90 14.96 3187.03 3578.24 -391.22
49+25.00 | 0.00 3.13 0.00 54.08 3187.03 3632.32 -445.29
49+50.00 | 0.00 0.98 0.00 51.40 3187.03 3683.72 -496.69
49+75.00 | 0.60 0.00 147 12.23 3194.50 3695.95 -501.45




